
Academic Professional

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

1 KARIMNAGAR 1521687 PULLURI. MANJULA MPPS IPPALAPALLY SHANKARAPATNAM S.G.T Direct OC FEMALE INTER TTC/DED 03-07-1977 30-10-1998 30-10-1998 30-10-1998

2 KARIMNAGAR 1539509 UPPU. THIRUPATHAIAH MPPS SRINIVASNAGAR MANAKONDUR S.G.T Direct BC-D MALE INTER TTC/DED 16-09-1968 23-11-1998 23-11-1998 23-11-1998

3 KARIMNAGAR 1533183 CHINDAM. RAMESH MPPS CHOPPADANDI CHOPPADANDI S.G.T Direct BC-B MALE INTER TTC/DED 06-04-1974 16-11-1998 16-11-1998 16-11-1998

4 KARIMNAGAR 1539026 MAKULA. JAYAPRADA MPPS ASIF NAGAR KOTHAPALLY S.G.T Direct BC-D FEMALE INTER TTC/DED 12-02-1977 27-10-1998 27-10-1998 27-10-1998

5 KARIMNAGAR 1504914 PULI. SRIMATHI MPUPS CHAMANPALLY KARIMNAGAR RURAL S.G.T Direct OC FEMALE INTER TTC/DED 15-10-1966 27-10-1998 27-10-1998 27-10-1998

6 KARIMNAGAR 1534526 INDHARAPU. SUJATHA MPPS GATTUDUDDENAPLLY MANAKONDUR S.G.T Direct OC FEMALE INTER TTC/DED 14-01-1967 29-10-1998 29-10-1998 29-10-1998

7 KARIMNAGAR 1536806 RACHAKONDA. SUDHA RANI MPPS KAMANPUR KOTHAPALLY S.G.T Direct OC FEMALE INTER TTC/DED 09-06-1968 16-12-1998 16-12-1998 16-12-1998

8 KARIMNAGAR 1533159 KANAPARTHI. RAGINI DEVI MPPS AREPALLY KARIMNAGAR S.G.T Direct BC-B FEMALE INTER TTC/DED 24-05-1978 09-12-1998 09-12-1998 09-12-1998

9 KARIMNAGAR 1537194 ADEPU. MUNISHWARI MPPS SADASHIVAPALLY KARIMNAGAR S.G.T Direct BC-B FEMALE INTER TTC/DED 10-05-1978 27-10-1998 27-10-1998 27-10-1998

10 KARIMNAGAR 1507028 GAJULA. VEERESHAM MPPS CHAMANPALLY KARIMNAGAR RURAL S.G.T Direct BC-B MALE INTER TTC/DED 30-08-1978 28-10-1998 28-10-1998 28-10-1998

11 KARIMNAGAR 1534923 TADURI. RAJITH ARANI MPUPS RK COLONY THIMMAPUR S.G.T Direct OC FEMALE INTER TTC/DED 20-05-1969 27-10-1998 27-10-1998 27-10-1998

12 KARIMNAGAR 1507069 ENUKONDA. RAJIREDDY MPPS SUBHASHNAGAR THIMMAPUR S.G.T Direct OC MALE INTER TTC/DED 13-01-1975 27-10-1998 27-10-1998 27-10-1998

13 KARIMNAGAR 1504056 GARIGE. SANDHYA RANI GPS POLICELINE KARIMNAGAR S.G.T Direct BC-A FEMALE INTER TTC/DED 08-02-1977 28-10-1998 28-10-1998 28-10-1998

14 KARIMNAGAR 1521348 MANTHENA. ANJANI DEVI MPPS JAMMIKUNTA STN GIRLS JAMMIKUNTA S.G.T Direct BC-A FEMALE INTER TTC/DED 07-08-1978 28-10-1998 28-10-1998 28-10-1998

15 KARIMNAGAR 1521393 MOGUSALA. SABITHA ZPHS POTHIREDDYPALLI VEENAVANKA S.G.T Direct OC FEMALE INTER TTC/DED 04-05-1966 30-10-1998 30-10-1998 30-10-1998

16 KARIMNAGAR 1521674 KETHIRI. BHAGYA REKHA MPPS SINGAPUR HUZURABAD S.G.T Direct OC FEMALE INTER TTC/DED 06-04-1970 14-12-1998 14-12-1998 14-12-1998

17 KARIMNAGAR 1507193 DASARI. SUBHASH MPPS THOTAKUNTAPALLY MANAKONDUR S.G.T Direct BC-B MALE INTER TTC/DED 14-06-1976 28-10-1998 28-10-1998 28-10-1998

18 KARIMNAGAR 1539045 PONNALA. PADMA ZPHS JUBLINAGAR KARIMNAGAR RURAL S.G.T Direct BC-A FEMALE INTER TTC/DED 15-06-1974 27-10-1998 27-10-1998 27-10-1998

19 KARIMNAGAR 1518698 MANDALA. SADASHIV MPPS GODISHALA SAIDAPUR S.G.T Direct BC-B MALE INTER TTC/DED 10-04-1975 29-10-1998 29-10-1998 29-10-1998

20 KARIMNAGAR 1520516 DASARI. SRIDHAR MPPS SC CLY ALUGUNUR KARIMNAGAR S.G.T Direct BC-B MALE INTER TTC/DED 01-07-1975 16-12-1998 16-12-1998 16-12-1998

21 KARIMNAGAR 1540063 GANDU. SHANKARAIAH MPPS RAGAMPET CHOPPADANDI S.G.T Direct BC-D MALE INTER TTC/DED 15-10-1976 27-10-1998 27-10-1998 27-10-1998

22 KARIMNAGAR 1506885 YALAM. KRISHNA VENI MPPS ISLAMPUR GANGADHARA S.G.T Direct OC FEMALE INTER TTC/DED 15-08-1971 29-10-1998 29-10-1998 29-10-1998

23 KARIMNAGAR 1507133 KAKKERLA. RAJAIAH MPPS BALAIAHPALLY THIMMAPUR S.G.T Direct BC-B MALE INTER TTC/DED 24-11-1971 28-10-1998 28-10-1998 28-10-1998
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1 2 3 4

1 KARIMNAGAR 1521687 PULLURI. MANJULA

2 KARIMNAGAR 1539509 UPPU. THIRUPATHAIAH

3 KARIMNAGAR 1533183 CHINDAM. RAMESH

4 KARIMNAGAR 1539026 MAKULA. JAYAPRADA

5 KARIMNAGAR 1504914 PULI. SRIMATHI

6 KARIMNAGAR 1534526 INDHARAPU. SUJATHA

7 KARIMNAGAR 1536806 RACHAKONDA. SUDHA RANI

8 KARIMNAGAR 1533159 KANAPARTHI. RAGINI DEVI

9 KARIMNAGAR 1537194 ADEPU. MUNISHWARI

10 KARIMNAGAR 1507028 GAJULA. VEERESHAM

11 KARIMNAGAR 1534923 TADURI. RAJITH ARANI

12 KARIMNAGAR 1507069 ENUKONDA. RAJIREDDY

13 KARIMNAGAR 1504056 GARIGE. SANDHYA RANI

14 KARIMNAGAR 1521348 MANTHENA. ANJANI DEVI

15 KARIMNAGAR 1521393 MOGUSALA. SABITHA

16 KARIMNAGAR 1521674 KETHIRI. BHAGYA REKHA

17 KARIMNAGAR 1507193 DASARI. SUBHASH

18 KARIMNAGAR 1539045 PONNALA. PADMA

19 KARIMNAGAR 1518698 MANDALA. SADASHIV

20 KARIMNAGAR 1520516 DASARI. SRIDHAR

21 KARIMNAGAR 1540063 GANDU. SHANKARAIAH

22 KARIMNAGAR 1506885 YALAM. KRISHNA VENI

23 KARIMNAGAR 1507133 KAKKERLA. RAJAIAH

 INTER- TTC/DED QUALIFICATIONS

Sl.
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Employee
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TENTATIVE SENIORITY LIST OF SGTs AND EQUAL CADRE - ELIGIBLE FOR PROMOTION TO THE POST OF LB-LFL HM-TM

18 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33

1998 139 NO YES YES 9.178E+09 Absent Post 01-07-15

1998 167 NO YES YES 8.375E+09 Absent Post 01-07-15

1998 175 NO YES YES 9.913E+09 Absent Post 01-07-15

1998 207 NO YES YES 9.604E+09 Absent Post 01-07-15 

1998 215 NO YES YES 9.618E+09 Absent Post 01-07-15

1998 216 NO YES YES 9.949E+09 Absent Post 01-07-15

1998 219 NO YES YES 9.909E+09 Absent Post 01-07-15

1998 239 NO YES YES 9.99E+09 Absent Post 01-07-15

1998 265 NO YES YES 9.49E+09 Absent Post 01-07-15

1998 296 NO YES YES 9.441E+09 Absent Post 01-07-15 

1998 307 NO YES YES 9.442E+09

1998 332 YES VH 100 NO YES YES 9.492E+09

1998 452 YES HI 55 NO YES YES 9.491E+09

1998 455 NO YES YES 9.701E+09

1998 463 NO YES YES 9.653E+09

1998 474 YES HI 55 NO YES YES 9.495E+09

1998 489 NO YES YES 9.702E+09

1998 524 NO YES YES 9.505E+09

1998 530 NO YES YES 9.442E+09

1998 532 NO YES YES 9.912E+09

1998 536 NO YES YES 9.503E+09

1998 570 NO YES YES 9.551E+09

1998 571 NO YES YES 7.982E+09
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24 KARIMNAGAR 1506946 CHINTHAM. RAJAMALLAIAH MPPS KONDAPALKALA MANAKONDUR S.G.T Direct BC-B MALE INTER TTC/DED 15-05-1972 04-12-1998 04-12-1998 04-12-1998

25 KARIMNAGAR 1521045 CHENNAMADHAVUNI. RAVIKANTH RAJUMPUPS SAIDABAD JAMMIKUNTA S.G.T Direct BC-D MALE INTER TTC/DED 01-06-1977 09-12-1998 09-12-1998 09-12-1998

26 KARIMNAGAR 1528582 TIPPARTHI. INDIRA MPPS RUKMAPUR CHOPPADANDI S.G.T Direct BC-B FEMALE INTER TTC/DED 10-08-1971 27-10-1998 27-10-1998 27-10-1998

27 KARIMNAGAR 1520738 VADLURI. SWARNALATHADEVI MPPS RAMPUR HUZURABAD S.G.T Direct BC-B FEMALE INTER TTC/DED 21-08-1972 15-12-1998 15-12-1998 15-12-1998

28 KARIMNAGAR 1521458 KASAM. RAJANI MPPS SIRSAPALLY HUZURABAD S.G.T Direct OC FEMALE INTER TTC/DED 19-01-1977 09-12-1998 09-12-1998 09-12-1998

29 KARIMNAGAR 1533503 MIDUTHURI. SARALA DEVI MPUPS BADDIPALLY KOTHAPALLY S.G.T Direct BC-D FEMALE INTER TTC/DED 19-08-1968 27-10-1998 27-10-1998 27-10-1998

30 KARIMNAGAR 1506978 GANDLA. VEERAIAH MPUPS VENKATRAOPALLI RAMADUGU S.G.T Direct BC-B MALE INTER TTC/DED 08-06-1971 27-10-1998 27-10-1998 27-10-1998

31 KARIMNAGAR 1518518 ARAKALLA. VIKRAM KUMAR MPPS PEECHUPALLY CHIGURUMAMIDI S.G.T Direct BC-D MALE INTER TTC/DED 10-06-1972 12-11-1998 12-11-1998 12-11-1998

32 KARIMNAGAR 1521379 THIRUNAHARI. RAJASRI MPPS PRATHAPWADA HUZURABAD S.G.T Direct BC-A FEMALE INTER TTC/DED 12-02-1975 07-12-1998 07-12-1998 07-12-1998

33 KARIMNAGAR 1506389 CHATURVEDULA. ANITHA MPUPS LINGAPOOR SHANKARAPATNAM S.G.T Direct BC-D FEMALE INTER TTC/DED 20-05-1975 27-10-1998 27-10-1998 27-10-1998

34 KARIMNAGAR 1528780 KANUKUNTLA. RAVINDER MPPS RANGAPETA MANAKONDUR S.G.T Direct SC MALE INTER TTC/DED 15-11-1975 27-10-1998 27-10-1998 27-10-1998

35 KARIMNAGAR 1504913 EPPALAPALLY. ARUNA MPPS THENUGUPALLI (GGP) MANAKONDUR S.G.T Direct BC-B FEMALE INTER TTC/DED 01-06-1976 27-10-1998 27-10-1998 27-10-1998

36 KARIMNAGAR 1521638 NALLA. SRUJANA MPUPS LINGAPOOR SHANKARAPATNAM S.G.T Direct OC FEMALE INTER TTC/DED 08-07-1977 27-10-1998 27-10-1998 27-10-1998

37 KARIMNAGAR 1504873 PINGILI. UMADEVI MPPS CHINTAKUNTA KOTHAPALLY S.G.T Direct OC FEMALE INTER TTC/DED 27-02-1966 26-10-1998 26-10-1998 26-10-1998

38 KARIMNAGAR 1520912 ABUSHI. SRINIVAS MPUPS MACHANAPALLI JAMMIKUNTA S.G.T Direct BC-D MALE INTER TTC/DED 15-08-1972 26-11-1998 26-11-1998 26-11-1998

39 KARIMNAGAR 1533084 RACHARLA. SAMPATH MPPS KAMANPUR KOTHAPALLY S.G.T Direct BC-A MALE INTER TTC/DED 23-05-1974 03-12-1998 03-12-1998 03-12-1998

40 KARIMNAGAR 1504879 ARELLI. THIRUMALA MPPS KONDAPALKALA S.C. MANAKONDUR S.G.T Direct BC-B FEMALE INTER TTC/DED 14-08-1974 16-12-1998 16-12-1998 16-12-1998

41 KARIMNAGAR 1506987 KODIMYALA. RANI MPPS PATHIKUNTAPALLY GANGADHARA S.G.T Direct BC-A FEMALE INTER TTC/DED 28-06-1978 27-10-1998 27-10-1998 27-10-1998

42 KARIMNAGAR 1504059 GALI. MANJULA GPS RAMNAGAR KARIMNAGAR S.G.T Direct BC-B FEMALE INTER TTC/DED 01-06-1976 16-12-1998 16-12-1998 16-12-1998

43 KARIMNAGAR 1506810 GOLI. VASUMATHI MPPS ILONIPALLY KOTHAPALLY S.G.T Direct OC FEMALE INTER TTC/DED 17-09-1967 27-10-1998 27-10-1998 27-10-1998

44 KARIMNAGAR 1532502 SANDA. SRIDHAR MPPS KORAPALLY JAMMIKUNTA S.G.T Direct BC-B MALE INTER TTC/DED 07-02-1972 27-10-1998 27-10-1998 27-10-1998

45 KARIMNAGAR 1533059 NANUVALA. SUJALA MPPS KURMAPALLY CHOPPADANDI S.G.T Direct BC-D FEMALE INTER TTC/DED 07-04-1977 04-12-1998 04-12-1998 04-12-1998

46 KARIMNAGAR 1517290 RACHAKONDA. SAI SHIRISHA MPPS VEDURUGATTA CHOPPADANDI S.G.T Direct BC-A FEMALE INTER TTC/DED 01-02-1978 07-12-1998 07-12-1998 07-12-1998

47 KARIMNAGAR 1504800 KARMAKONDA. PREMKUMAR MPPS SCBC CLYPORANDLA THIMMAPUR S.G.T Direct BC-A MALE INTER TTC/DED 15-05-1976 27-10-1998 27-10-1998 27-10-1998
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24 KARIMNAGAR 1506946 CHINTHAM. RAJAMALLAIAH

25 KARIMNAGAR 1521045 CHENNAMADHAVUNI. RAVIKANTH RAJU

26 KARIMNAGAR 1528582 TIPPARTHI. INDIRA

27 KARIMNAGAR 1520738 VADLURI. SWARNALATHADEVI

28 KARIMNAGAR 1521458 KASAM. RAJANI

29 KARIMNAGAR 1533503 MIDUTHURI. SARALA DEVI

30 KARIMNAGAR 1506978 GANDLA. VEERAIAH

31 KARIMNAGAR 1518518 ARAKALLA. VIKRAM KUMAR

32 KARIMNAGAR 1521379 THIRUNAHARI. RAJASRI

33 KARIMNAGAR 1506389 CHATURVEDULA. ANITHA

34 KARIMNAGAR 1528780 KANUKUNTLA. RAVINDER

35 KARIMNAGAR 1504913 EPPALAPALLY. ARUNA

36 KARIMNAGAR 1521638 NALLA. SRUJANA

37 KARIMNAGAR 1504873 PINGILI. UMADEVI

38 KARIMNAGAR 1520912 ABUSHI. SRINIVAS

39 KARIMNAGAR 1533084 RACHARLA. SAMPATH

40 KARIMNAGAR 1504879 ARELLI. THIRUMALA

41 KARIMNAGAR 1506987 KODIMYALA. RANI

42 KARIMNAGAR 1504059 GALI. MANJULA

43 KARIMNAGAR 1506810 GOLI. VASUMATHI

44 KARIMNAGAR 1532502 SANDA. SRIDHAR

45 KARIMNAGAR 1533059 NANUVALA. SUJALA

46 KARIMNAGAR 1517290 RACHAKONDA. SAI SHIRISHA

47 KARIMNAGAR 1504800 KARMAKONDA. PREMKUMAR

18 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33
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1998 572 NO YES YES 9.989E+09

1998 599 NO YES YES 9.248E+09

1998 627 NO YES YES 9.619E+09

1998 676 NO YES YES 9.619E+09

1998 688 NO YES YES 8.333E+09

1998 714 NO YES YES 9.49E+09

1998 725 NO YES YES 9.849E+09

1998 731 NO YES YES 9.441E+09

1998 744 NO YES YES 9.492E+09

1998 746 NO YES YES 9.502E+09

1998 749 NO YES YES 9.952E+09 Absent Post 01-07-15

1998 801 NO YES YES 9.442E+09

1998 807 NO YES YES 9.491E+09

1998 817 NO YES YES 9.99E+09

1998 849 NO YES YES 7.702E+09

1998 855 NO YES YES 9.85E+09

1998 860 NO YES YES 9.96E+09

1998 868 NO YES YES 9.492E+09

1998 917 NO YES YES 7.306E+09

1998 950 NO YES YES 8.886E+09

1998 970 NO YES YES 9.95E+09

1998 1055 NO YES YES 7.702E+09

1998 1057 NO YES YES 9.442E+09

1998 1190 NO YES YES 9.441E+09
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48 KARIMNAGAR 1539548 CHILUVERU. SANTHOSH RANI MPPS RUDRARAM RAMADUGU S.G.T Direct BC-B FEMALE INTER TTC/DED 02-06-1979 27-10-1998 27-10-1998 27-10-1998

49 KARIMNAGAR 1518379 CHITTAMPALLI. MADHU SUDHAN MPPS CHIGURUMAMIDI CHIGURUMAMIDI S.G.T Direct BC-D MALE INTER TTC/DED 07-04-1975 09-12-1998 09-12-1998 09-12-1998

50 KARIMNAGAR 1537057 VEDANTAM. PRASHANTH KUMAR MPPS GANDHI NAGAR KOTHAPALLY S.G.T Direct BC-D MALE INTER TTC/DED 06-06-1978 27-10-1998 27-10-1998 27-10-1998

51 KARIMNAGAR 1507141 NAGULA. SREENIVAS MPPS OOTUR MANAKONDUR S.G.T Direct BC-A MALE INTER TTC/DED 04-10-1967 05-11-1998 05-11-1998 05-11-1998

52 KARIMNAGAR 1504841 MASAM. RAJANI MPPS SCBC CLYPORANDLA THIMMAPUR S.G.T Direct BC-D FEMALE INTER TTC/DED 16-05-1977 16-12-1998 16-12-1998 16-12-1998

53 KARIMNAGAR 1506963 KADARLA. SHAILAJA MPPS NAGULAMALYALA KOTHAPALLY S.G.T Direct BC-B FEMALE INTER TTC/DED 02-12-1977 05-12-1998 05-12-1998 05-12-1998

54 KARIMNAGAR 1528685 THADOORI. HARI PRASAD MPPS SHANAGAR RAMADUGU S.G.T Direct BC-A MALE INTER TTC/DED 25-12-1975 27-10-1998 27-10-1998 27-10-1998

55 KARIMNAGAR 1517445 AVUDURTHI. SHAILAJA MPUPS RYALAPALLY GANGADHARA S.G.T Direct BC-A FEMALE INTER TTC/DED 05-06-1967 09-12-1998 09-12-1998 09-12-1998

56 KARIMNAGAR 1506902 THIPPARTHI. SUNITHA MPPS LAXMIPOOR KOTHAPALLY S.G.T Direct BC-B FEMALE INTER TTC/DED 15-05-1975 04-12-1998 04-12-1998 04-12-1998

57 KARIMNAGAR 1521426 VANGA. RAMADEVI MPUPS IPPALANARSINGAPUR HUZURABAD S.G.T Direct OC FEMALE INTER TTC/DED 15-08-1969 12-12-1998 12-12-1998 12-12-1998

58 KARIMNAGAR 1506840 . NAJMA SULTANA MPPS DURSHED S.C.COLONY KARIMNAGAR RURAL S.G.T Direct BC-E FEMALE INTER TTC/DED 12-12-1977 09-12-1998 09-12-1998 09-12-1998

59 KARIMNAGAR 1539350 SINGIRALA. VAESHNAVI MPUPS ELABOTHARAM KARIMNAGAR RURAL S.G.T Direct BC-A FEMALE INTER TTC/DED 06-06-1967 27-10-1998 27-10-1998 27-10-1998

60 KARIMNAGAR 1526395 SANTI. DANIAL MPPS JUGUNDLA THIMMAPUR S.G.T Direct BC-C MALE INTER TTC/DED 10-12-1974 29-10-1998 29-10-1998 29-10-1998

61 KARIMNAGAR 1539442 DADI. BHAGYALAXMI MPPS HANMAJIPALLY GANNERUVARAM S.G.T Direct BC-D FEMALE INTER TTC/DED 03-08-1974 27-10-1998 27-10-1998 27-10-1998

62 KARIMNAGAR 1521340 BITTAVARAM. SUNITHA MPPS VENKEPALLY SAIDAPUR S.G.T Direct BC-A FEMALE INTER TTC/DED 17-03-1976 27-10-1998 27-10-1998 27-10-1998

63 KARIMNAGAR 1532852 BONAGIRI. ROJA RANI MPPS ARNAKONDA CHOPPADANDI S.G.T Direct BC-A FEMALE INTER TTC/DED 10-03-1978 27-10-1998 27-10-1998 27-10-1998

64 KARIMNAGAR 1521469 MADUGULA. SUDEENA MPPS RAMPUR HUZURABAD S.G.T Direct SC FEMALE INTER TTC/DED 23-06-1969 09-12-1998 09-12-1998 09-12-1998

65 KARIMNAGAR 1521782 PANJALA. JYOTHIRANI MPPS DUDDENAPALLY SAIDAPUR S.G.T Direct BC-B FEMALE INTER TTC/DED 05-03-1972 27-10-1998 27-10-1998 27-10-1998

66 KARIMNAGAR 1523213 PORANDLA. MADHAVI MPPS ARNAKONDA CHOPPADANDI S.G.T Direct BC-B FEMALE INTER TTC/DED 14-04-1976 27-10-1998 27-10-1998 27-10-1998

67 KARIMNAGAR 1506838 GOGULA. RAVINDER MPPS MUTHARAM SHANKARAPATNAM S.G.T Direct OC MALE INTER TTC/DED 19-08-1966 02-12-1998 02-12-1998 02-12-1998

68 KARIMNAGAR 1536219 SREERAMOJU. SRINIVAS MPUPS PORANDLA THIMMAPUR S.G.T Direct BC-B MALE INTER TTC/DED 12-03-1965 02-12-1998 02-12-1998 02-12-1998

69 KARIMNAGAR 1541550 BOPPISHETTI. MANOHAR MPUPS PORANDLA THIMMAPUR S.G.T Direct BC-D MALE INTER TTC/DED 02-09-1964 02-12-1998 02-12-1998 02-12-1998

70 KARIMNAGAR 1539517 VEMULA. NAGESHWAR RAO MPPS NYATHAKANIPALLI RAMADUGU S.G.T Direct BC-B MALE INTER TTC/DED 15-06-1966 02-12-1998 02-12-1998 02-12-1998

71 KARIMNAGAR 1503463 CHIKOTI. MADHAV MPPS MALLAPUR THIMMAPUR S.G.T Direct BC-D MALE INTER TTC/DED 10-12-1964 02-12-1998 02-12-1998 02-12-1998
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1 2 3 4

Sl.
No.

Name of the District
Employee

ID
Name of the Employee

48 KARIMNAGAR 1539548 CHILUVERU. SANTHOSH RANI

49 KARIMNAGAR 1518379 CHITTAMPALLI. MADHU SUDHAN

50 KARIMNAGAR 1537057 VEDANTAM. PRASHANTH KUMAR

51 KARIMNAGAR 1507141 NAGULA. SREENIVAS

52 KARIMNAGAR 1504841 MASAM. RAJANI

53 KARIMNAGAR 1506963 KADARLA. SHAILAJA

54 KARIMNAGAR 1528685 THADOORI. HARI PRASAD

55 KARIMNAGAR 1517445 AVUDURTHI. SHAILAJA

56 KARIMNAGAR 1506902 THIPPARTHI. SUNITHA

57 KARIMNAGAR 1521426 VANGA. RAMADEVI

58 KARIMNAGAR 1506840 . NAJMA SULTANA

59 KARIMNAGAR 1539350 SINGIRALA. VAESHNAVI

60 KARIMNAGAR 1526395 SANTI. DANIAL

61 KARIMNAGAR 1539442 DADI. BHAGYALAXMI

62 KARIMNAGAR 1521340 BITTAVARAM. SUNITHA

63 KARIMNAGAR 1532852 BONAGIRI. ROJA RANI

64 KARIMNAGAR 1521469 MADUGULA. SUDEENA

65 KARIMNAGAR 1521782 PANJALA. JYOTHIRANI

66 KARIMNAGAR 1523213 PORANDLA. MADHAVI

67 KARIMNAGAR 1506838 GOGULA. RAVINDER

68 KARIMNAGAR 1536219 SREERAMOJU. SRINIVAS

69 KARIMNAGAR 1541550 BOPPISHETTI. MANOHAR

70 KARIMNAGAR 1539517 VEMULA. NAGESHWAR RAO

71 KARIMNAGAR 1503463 CHIKOTI. MADHAV

18 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33

Whether  
charges 
pending  
(Yes/No)

Certificate 
verification 
completed 
(Yes/No)

Whether 
Eligible for 
Promotion 
(Yes / No) M

ob
ile

 N
o.

REMARKS

Type of 
InterDistric
t Transfer
(610/Other

)

Inter District 
Transfer Date

(DD-MM-
YYYY)

If appointed in 
aided, Date of 

Absorption From 
Aided Post

(DD-MM-YYYY)

PHC
(YES/NO

)

If PHC Yes
Type of PHC
(OH/VH/HI/
MR/ Multiple 
Disability) %

 o
f 

PH
CIf Appointed As

Spl.VV  Date Of acquiring 
minimum qualification

(DD-MM-YYYY)

Year 
Of Dsc M

ar
ks

D
sc

 R
an

k

1998 1197 NO YES YES 9.493E+09

1998 1261 NO YES YES 9.442E+09

1998 1269 YES OH 75 NO YES YES 9.111E+09

1998 1292 NO YES YES 9.442E+09

1998 1339 NO YES YES 9.441E+09

1998 1340 NO YES YES 9.493E+09

1998 1514 NO YES YES 9.491E+09

1998 1537 NO YES YES 9.913E+09

1998 1574 NO YES YES 9.963E+09

1998 1618 NO YES YES 9.848E+09

1998 1717 NO YES YES 9.949E+09

1998 1750 NO YES YES 9.989E+09

1998 1978 NO YES YES 9.44E+09

1998 2046 NO YES YES 6.302E+09

1998 2050 NO YES YES 9.015E+09

1998 2170 NO YES YES 9.49E+09

1998 2189 NO YES YES 9.963E+09 Absent Post 01-07-15

1998 2288 NO YES YES 9.44E+09

1998 2425 NO YES YES 9.85E+09

1998 78 NO YES YES 9.912E+09

1998 377 NO YES YES 8.501E+09

1998 462 NO YES YES 9.44E+09

1998 465 NO YES YES 9.49E+09

1998 498 NO YES YES 9.949E+09
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Academic Professional

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

Date of First 
Appointment

(DD-MM-
YYYY)

If Appointed As
Spl.Teacher Mention the Date 

Of Regular Scale Awarded
(DD-MM-YYYY)

Ca
st

e
(O

C/
BC

/S
C/

ST
)

G
en

de
r

(M
/F

) Educational qualifications Date Of Birth
(DD-MM-

YYYY)

Date of Joining 
Present Cat

(DD-MM-YYYY)

Date of Joining 
Feeder Cat

(DD-MM-YYYY)

Sl.
No.

Name of the District
Employee

ID
Name of the Employee

Name of the School in which 
Working

Mandal
Present
Designat

ion

Recruitment Type 
of Present 

Designation
(Direct/Promotee)

72 KARIMNAGAR 1517297 PABBA. VENKATA RAJA NARSAIAH MPPS ARKANDLA SHANKARAPATNAM S.G.T Direct OC MALE INTER TTC/DED 25-09-1964 02-12-1998 02-12-1998 02-12-1998

73 KARIMNAGAR 1528967 KOTICHINTALA. SANDHYA RANI MPPS RAMACHENDRAPOOR RAMADUGU S.G.T Direct OC FEMALE INTER TTC/DED 19-02-1966 02-12-1998 02-12-1998 02-12-1998

74 KARIMNAGAR 1504777 BOPPISHETTI. BHAGYAVATHI MPPS KESHAVAPATNAM SHANKARAPATNAM S.G.T Direct BC-D FEMALE INTER TTC/DED 02-05-1964 02-12-1998 02-12-1998 02-12-1998

75 KARIMNAGAR 1507023 VADDEPALLY. BHAGYA MPPS DURSHED KARIMNAGAR RURAL S.G.T Direct BC-B FEMALE INTER TTC/DED 07-03-1966 02-12-1998 02-12-1998 02-12-1998

76 KARIMNAGAR 1533099 CHENNAMADHAVUNI. VENKATARAMANAMPUPS BHUPALAPATNAM CHOPPADANDI S.G.T Direct BC-D FEMALE INTER TTC/DED 03-05-1964 12-01-1999 12-01-1999 12-01-1999

77 KARIMNAGAR 1523429 JAKKANI. MADHU SUDHAN MPPS RANGASAIPALLI RAMADUGU S.G.T Direct BC-B MALE INTER TTC/DED 08-12-1964 02-12-1998 02-12-1998 02-12-1998

78 KARIMNAGAR 1506815 DIVILE. PADMAJA MPPS RANGASAIPALLI RAMADUGU S.G.T Direct BC-D FEMALE INTER TTC/DED 30-08-1966 01-12-1998 01-12-1998 01-12-1998

79 KARIMNAGAR 1517005 THAMMADI. ELIZABETHRANI MPPS GATTUDUDDENAPLLY MANAKONDUR S.G.T Direct BC-C FEMALE INTER TTC/DED 02-11-1965 02-12-1998 02-12-1998 02-12-1998

80 KARIMNAGAR 1528584 VAJJALA. SUNITHA MPPS MANNEMPALLY THIMMAPUR S.G.T Direct BC-D FEMALE INTER TTC/DED 15-08-1965 02-12-1998 02-12-1998 02-12-1998

81 KARIMNAGAR 1504843 EMMADI. KISHAN PRASAD MPPS VACHUNUR THIMMAPUR S.G.T Direct BC-A MALE INTER TTC/DED 08-01-1964 02-12-1998 02-12-1998 02-12-1998

82 KARIMNAGAR 1517006 KODURI. KALPANADEVI MPPS GATTUDUDDENAPLLY MANAKONDUR S.G.T Direct BC-B FEMALE INTER TTC/DED 14-04-1963 02-12-1998 02-12-1998 02-12-1998

83 KARIMNAGAR 1533222 KYADASI. RAJU MPPS GUMLAPUR CHOPPADANDI S.G.T Direct SC MALE INTER TTC/DED 12-02-1969 07-12-1998 07-12-1998 07-12-1998

84 KARIMNAGAR 1539523 KANKANALA. THRIVENI MPPS (SC) VEDURUGATTA CHOPPADANDI S.G.T Direct SC FEMALE INTER TTC/DED 13-12-1976 02-12-1998 02-12-1998 02-12-1998

85 KARIMNAGAR 1504788 POORIKA. GURMIL SINGH MPPS NARSINGAPUR THIMMAPUR S.G.T Direct ST MALE INTER TTC/DED 04-05-1972 01-12-1998 01-12-1998 01-12-1998

86 KARIMNAGAR 1535540 NYALAKONDA. JAGAN MOHAN REDDYMPPS VEGURUPALLY S.C. MANAKONDUR S.G.T Direct OC MALE INTER TTC/DED 01-11-1972 04-12-1998 04-12-1998 04-12-1998

87 KARIMNAGAR 1539489 PINNINTI. THIRUPATHI RAO MPPS GUDDELUGULAPALLI RAMADUGU S.G.T Direct OC MALE INTER TTC/DED 02-08-1975 14-04-1999 14-04-1999 14-04-1999

88 KARIMNAGAR 1518867 SARABUDLA. SWAROOPA MPPS KASHAWADA KONDAPOOR CHIGURUMAMIDI S.G.T Direct OC FEMALE INTER TTC/DED 10-06-1972 04-05-1999 04-05-1999 04-05-1999

89 KARIMNAGAR 1504762 THADA. PUSHPA LATHA MPPS MUDIMANIKYAM CHIGURUMAMIDI S.G.T Direct OC FEMALE INTER TTC/DED 31-03-1963 13-04-1999 13-04-1999 13-04-1999

90 KARIMNAGAR 1504749 DURSHETTY. KARUNASREE MPPS REKURTHY KARIMNAGAR S.G.T Direct BC-B FEMALE INTER TTC/DED 10-03-1972 06-04-1999 06-04-1999 06-04-1999

91 KARIMNAGAR 1517319 MOLANKULA. SRINIVAS MPPS ISTHARPALLY GANGADHARA S.G.T Direct BC-A MALE INTER TTC/DED 14-04-1978 14-04-1999 14-04-1999 14-04-1999

92 KARIMNAGAR 1541076 SILIVERU. PADMA SREE MPPS NAGUNOOR KARIMNAGAR RURAL S.G.T Direct BC-D FEMALE INTER TTC/DED 04-05-1965 15-04-1999 15-04-1999 15-04-1999

93 KARIMNAGAR 1541571 CHENNAMANENI. SWARUPARANI MPUPS ACHAMPALLY GANGADHARA S.G.T Direct OC FEMALE INTER TTC/DED 01-03-1968 14-04-1999 14-04-1999 14-04-1999

94 KARIMNAGAR 1504030 VENNAMANENI. MANJULA GPS FAKHEER NAGAR KARIMNAGAR S.G.T Direct OC FEMALE INTER TTC/DED 10-05-1967 15-04-1999 15-04-1999 15-04-1999

95 KARIMNAGAR 1506552 KASARLA. RAJITHA MPPS THEEGALAGUTTAPALLI KARIMNAGAR S.G.T Direct OC FEMALE INTER TTC/DED 11-03-1976 13-04-1999 13-04-1999 13-04-1999
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1 2 3 4

Sl.
No.

Name of the District
Employee

ID
Name of the Employee

72 KARIMNAGAR 1517297 PABBA. VENKATA RAJA NARSAIAH

73 KARIMNAGAR 1528967 KOTICHINTALA. SANDHYA RANI

74 KARIMNAGAR 1504777 BOPPISHETTI. BHAGYAVATHI

75 KARIMNAGAR 1507023 VADDEPALLY. BHAGYA

76 KARIMNAGAR 1533099 CHENNAMADHAVUNI. VENKATARAMANA

77 KARIMNAGAR 1523429 JAKKANI. MADHU SUDHAN

78 KARIMNAGAR 1506815 DIVILE. PADMAJA

79 KARIMNAGAR 1517005 THAMMADI. ELIZABETHRANI

80 KARIMNAGAR 1528584 VAJJALA. SUNITHA

81 KARIMNAGAR 1504843 EMMADI. KISHAN PRASAD

82 KARIMNAGAR 1517006 KODURI. KALPANADEVI

83 KARIMNAGAR 1533222 KYADASI. RAJU

84 KARIMNAGAR 1539523 KANKANALA. THRIVENI

85 KARIMNAGAR 1504788 POORIKA. GURMIL SINGH

86 KARIMNAGAR 1535540 NYALAKONDA. JAGAN MOHAN REDDY

87 KARIMNAGAR 1539489 PINNINTI. THIRUPATHI RAO

88 KARIMNAGAR 1518867 SARABUDLA. SWAROOPA

89 KARIMNAGAR 1504762 THADA. PUSHPA LATHA

90 KARIMNAGAR 1504749 DURSHETTY. KARUNASREE

91 KARIMNAGAR 1517319 MOLANKULA. SRINIVAS

92 KARIMNAGAR 1541076 SILIVERU. PADMA SREE

93 KARIMNAGAR 1541571 CHENNAMANENI. SWARUPARANI

94 KARIMNAGAR 1504030 VENNAMANENI. MANJULA

95 KARIMNAGAR 1506552 KASARLA. RAJITHA

18 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33

Whether  
charges 
pending  
(Yes/No)

Certificate 
verification 
completed 
(Yes/No)

Whether 
Eligible for 
Promotion 
(Yes / No) M

ob
ile

 N
o.

REMARKS

Type of 
InterDistric
t Transfer
(610/Other

)

Inter District 
Transfer Date

(DD-MM-
YYYY)

If appointed in 
aided, Date of 

Absorption From 
Aided Post

(DD-MM-YYYY)

PHC
(YES/NO

)

If PHC Yes
Type of PHC
(OH/VH/HI/
MR/ Multiple 
Disability) %

 o
f 

PH
CIf Appointed As

Spl.VV  Date Of acquiring 
minimum qualification

(DD-MM-YYYY)

Year 
Of Dsc M

ar
ks

D
sc

 R
an

k

1998 545 NO YES YES 8.331E+09

1998 551 NO YES YES 9.177E+09

1998 605 NO YES YES 8.009E+09

1998 818 NO YES YES 9.183E+09

1998 1067 NO YES YES 9.441E+09

1998 1146 NO YES YES 9.441E+09

1998 1154 NO YES YES 9.866E+09

1998 1467 NO YES YES 9.441E+09

1998 1746 NO YES YES 9.442E+09

1998 2061 NO YES YES 9.441E+09

1998 2266 NO YES YES 9E+09

1998 2777 NO YES YES 9.949E+09  

1998 2938 NO YES YES 9.912E+09

1996 27 NO YES YES 9.491E+09 FIRST ABSENT 2015

0 0 21-03-2003 NO YES YES 9.849E+09

1998 800 NO YES YES 9.849E+09

1998 1106 NO YES YES 9.703E+09

1998 1279 NO YES YES 9.503E+09

1998 1560 NO YES YES 9.866E+09

1998 1649 YES OH 46 NO YES YES 8.333E+09

1998 1669 NO YES YES 9.111E+09

1998 2019 NO YES YES 9.642E+09

1998 2071 NO YES YES 9.161E+09

1998 2096 NO YES YES 9.966E+09
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Academic Professional

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

Date of First 
Appointment

(DD-MM-
YYYY)

If Appointed As
Spl.Teacher Mention the Date 

Of Regular Scale Awarded
(DD-MM-YYYY)

Ca
st

e
(O

C/
BC

/S
C/

ST
)

G
en

de
r

(M
/F

) Educational qualifications Date Of Birth
(DD-MM-

YYYY)

Date of Joining 
Present Cat

(DD-MM-YYYY)

Date of Joining 
Feeder Cat

(DD-MM-YYYY)

Sl.
No.

Name of the District
Employee

ID
Name of the Employee

Name of the School in which 
Working

Mandal
Present
Designat

ion

Recruitment Type 
of Present 

Designation
(Direct/Promotee)

96 KARIMNAGAR 1517318 MUPPAVARAM. ARUNA DEVI MPPS ELGANDAL BOYS KOTHAPALLY S.G.T Direct OC FEMALE INTER TTC/DED 07-11-1968 14-04-1999 14-04-1999 14-04-1999

97 KARIMNAGAR 1521639 VEMUGANTI. SHAILAJA MPPS KESHAVAPATNAM COLONY SHANKARAPATNAM S.G.T Direct OC FEMALE INTER TTC/DED 02-08-1966 15-04-1999 15-04-1999 15-04-1999

98 KARIMNAGAR 1539277 BADDAM. HARITHA @ GURRAM VENKATARAMANAMPPS RAMADUGU RAMADUGU S.G.T Direct OC FEMALE INTER TTC/DED 17-10-1964 14-04-1999 14-04-1999 14-04-1999

99 KARIMNAGAR 1521685 MANCHALA. PADMAJA MPPS CHENJERLA MANAKONDUR S.G.T Direct BC-B FEMALE INTER TTC/DED 06-05-1967 15-04-1999 15-04-1999 15-04-1999

100 KARIMNAGAR 1522789 KAMUNI. JYOTHI MPPS H/W GOPALPUR KARIMNAGAR RURAL S.G.T Direct BC-B FEMALE INTER TTC/DED 29-03-1972 14-04-1999 14-04-1999 14-04-1999

101 KARIMNAGAR 1541558 MEKALA. UMARANI MPPS DEVAMPALLY MANAKONDUR S.G.T Direct BC-B FEMALE INTER TTC/DED 14-06-1965 13-04-1999 13-04-1999 13-04-1999

102 KARIMNAGAR 1506351 DYAVANAPALLY. SUJATHA MPUPS LINGAPUR MANAKONDUR S.G.T Direct BC-B FEMALE INTER TTC/DED 13-03-1968 14-04-1999 14-04-1999 14-04-1999

SC/ST/BC

103 KARIMNAGAR 1521727 CHANDRAGIRI. PRAVEEN KUMAR MPPS RAIKAL SAIDAPUR S.G.T Direct SC MALE INTER TTC/DED 03-05-1978 13-11-2000 13-11-2000 13-11-2000

104 KARIMNAGAR 1530395 ENGANDULA. RAVINDER MPUPS VENKATRAOPALLI RAMADUGU S.G.T Direct SC MALE INTER TTC/DED 03-06-1975 21-11-2000 21-11-2000 21-11-2000

105 KARIMNAGAR 1534693 DONTA. RAVI MPPS SIRISED ELLANDAKUNTA S.G.T Direct SC MALE INTER TTC/DED 05-04-1979 13-11-2000 13-11-2000 13-11-2000

106 KARIMNAGAR 1527978 SALIGANTI. PUSHPA LATHA MPUPS CHITYALAPALLY CHOPPADANDI S.G.T Direct SC FEMALE INTER TTC/DED 18-06-1975 13-11-2000 13-11-2000 13-11-2000

107 KARIMNAGAR 1503538 CHILUKA. SHYAMALA MPPS MAMIDALAPALLY VEENAVANKA S.G.T Direct SC FEMALE INTER TTC/DED 06-07-1978 15-11-2000 15-11-2000 15-11-2000

108 KARIMNAGAR 1540082 MEKALA. LAXMINARAYANA MPUPS KELLEDU MANAKONDUR S.G.T Direct SC MALE INTER TTC/DED 27-02-1972 13-11-2000 13-11-2000 13-11-2000

109 KARIMNAGAR 1519790 BURUGU. SUNITHA MPPS CHELPUR HUZURABAD S.G.T Direct SC FEMALE INTER TTC/DED 02-06-1976 15-11-2000 15-11-2000 15-11-2000

110 KARIMNAGAR 1537333 BOORGU. SHANTHA MPPS GOLIVENKANNAPALLY CHIGURUMAMIDI S.G.T Direct SC FEMALE INTER TTC/DED 04-04-1975 15-11-2000 15-11-2000 15-11-2000

111 KARIMNAGAR 1523647 ANTHOTI. RAMADEVI MPPS MALYALA ELLANDAKUNTA S.G.T Direct SC FEMALE INTER TTC/DED 31-08-1978 13-11-2000 13-11-2000 13-11-2000

112 KARIMNAGAR 1532525 THIPIRISHETTI. RAMESH MPPS RAMCHANDRAPUR SAIDAPUR S.G.T Direct ST MALE INTER TTC/DED 04-05-1977 21-11-2000 21-11-2000 21-11-2000

113 KARIMNAGAR 1533083 KOTA. SRINIVAS MPPS PANDIKUNTAPALLI RAMADUGU S.G.T Direct ST MALE INTER TTC/DED 06-05-1977 21-11-2000 21-11-2000 21-11-2000

114 KARIMNAGAR 1506988 MASURABADU. SUDHA RANI MPPS OOTUR MANAKONDUR S.G.T Direct SC FEMALE INTER TTC/DED 14-07-1977 20-11-2000 20-11-2000 20-11-2000

115 KARIMNAGAR 1521768 RUDRARAPU. SATHYAMMA MPPS PEECHUPALLY CHIGURUMAMIDI S.G.T Direct SC FEMALE INTER TTC/DED 26-09-1975 17-11-2000 17-11-2000 17-11-2000

116 KARIMNAGAR 1506381 SANGALA. SUSHMA MPPS MADDIKUNTA MANAKONDUR S.G.T Direct SC FEMALE INTER TTC/DED 22-02-1978 15-11-2000 15-11-2000 15-11-2000

117 KARIMNAGAR 1527589 BHOOKYA. RAJANNA MPUPS EDULAGATTEPALLY MANAKONDUR S.G.T Direct ST MALE INTER TTC/DED 12-10-1980 13-11-2000 13-11-2000 13-11-2000

118 KARIMNAGAR 1533143 KADAMANDALA. KIRAN KUMARI MPPS RANGAPETA MANAKONDUR S.G.T Direct SC FEMALE INTER TTC/DED 15-01-1974 18-11-2000 18-11-2000 18-11-2000
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1 2 3 4

Sl.
No.

Name of the District
Employee

ID
Name of the Employee

96 KARIMNAGAR 1517318 MUPPAVARAM. ARUNA DEVI

97 KARIMNAGAR 1521639 VEMUGANTI. SHAILAJA

98 KARIMNAGAR 1539277 BADDAM. HARITHA @ GURRAM VENKATARAMANA

99 KARIMNAGAR 1521685 MANCHALA. PADMAJA

100 KARIMNAGAR 1522789 KAMUNI. JYOTHI

101 KARIMNAGAR 1541558 MEKALA. UMARANI

102 KARIMNAGAR 1506351 DYAVANAPALLY. SUJATHA

SC/ST/BC

103 KARIMNAGAR 1521727 CHANDRAGIRI. PRAVEEN KUMAR

104 KARIMNAGAR 1530395 ENGANDULA. RAVINDER

105 KARIMNAGAR 1534693 DONTA. RAVI

106 KARIMNAGAR 1527978 SALIGANTI. PUSHPA LATHA

107 KARIMNAGAR 1503538 CHILUKA. SHYAMALA

108 KARIMNAGAR 1540082 MEKALA. LAXMINARAYANA

109 KARIMNAGAR 1519790 BURUGU. SUNITHA

110 KARIMNAGAR 1537333 BOORGU. SHANTHA

111 KARIMNAGAR 1523647 ANTHOTI. RAMADEVI

112 KARIMNAGAR 1532525 THIPIRISHETTI. RAMESH

113 KARIMNAGAR 1533083 KOTA. SRINIVAS

114 KARIMNAGAR 1506988 MASURABADU. SUDHA RANI

115 KARIMNAGAR 1521768 RUDRARAPU. SATHYAMMA

116 KARIMNAGAR 1506381 SANGALA. SUSHMA

117 KARIMNAGAR 1527589 BHOOKYA. RAJANNA

118 KARIMNAGAR 1533143 KADAMANDALA. KIRAN KUMARI

18 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33

Whether  
charges 
pending  
(Yes/No)

Certificate 
verification 
completed 
(Yes/No)

Whether 
Eligible for 
Promotion 
(Yes / No) M

ob
ile

 N
o.

REMARKS

Type of 
InterDistric
t Transfer
(610/Other

)

Inter District 
Transfer Date

(DD-MM-
YYYY)

If appointed in 
aided, Date of 

Absorption From 
Aided Post

(DD-MM-YYYY)

PHC
(YES/NO

)

If PHC Yes
Type of PHC
(OH/VH/HI/
MR/ Multiple 
Disability) %

 o
f 

PH
CIf Appointed As

Spl.VV  Date Of acquiring 
minimum qualification

(DD-MM-YYYY)

Year 
Of Dsc M

ar
ks

D
sc

 R
an

k

1998 2139 NO YES YES 8.009E+09

1998 2233 NO YES YES 7.702E+09

1998 2319 NO YES YES 8.143E+09

1998 2408 NO YES YES 9.964E+09

1998 2489 NO YES YES 9.44E+09

1998 2532 NO YES YES 8.897E+09

1998 2930 NO YES YES 7.78E+09

2000 210 NO YES YES 9.867E+09

2000 789 NO YES YES 9.99E+09

2000 823 NO YES YES 9.677E+09

2000 1319 NO YES YES 9.491E+09

2000 1375 NO YES YES 8.898E+09

2000 1453 NO YES YES 9.85E+09

2000 1649 NO YES YES 8.501E+09

2000 1734 NO YES YES 9.442E+09

2000 1961 NO YES YES 9.015E+09

2000 2137 NO YES YES 9.177E+09

2000 2267 NO YES YES 9.702E+09

2000 2307 NO YES YES 8.986E+09

2000 2634 NO YES YES 9.491E+09

2000 2642 NO YES YES 7.676E+09

2000 2665 NO YES YES 9.948E+09

2000 2682 NO YES YES 9.247E+09
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Academic Professional

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

Date of First 
Appointment

(DD-MM-
YYYY)

If Appointed As
Spl.Teacher Mention the Date 

Of Regular Scale Awarded
(DD-MM-YYYY)

Ca
st

e
(O

C/
BC

/S
C/

ST
)

G
en

de
r

(M
/F

) Educational qualifications Date Of Birth
(DD-MM-

YYYY)

Date of Joining 
Present Cat

(DD-MM-YYYY)

Date of Joining 
Feeder Cat

(DD-MM-YYYY)

Sl.
No.

Name of the District
Employee

ID
Name of the Employee

Name of the School in which 
Working

Mandal
Present
Designat

ion

Recruitment Type 
of Present 

Designation
(Direct/Promotee)

119 KARIMNAGAR 1506874 KADE. SRILATHA MPPS KOTHAPALLY(H) KOTHAPALLY S.G.T Direct SC FEMALE INTER TTC/DED 08-02-1980 18-11-2000 18-11-2000 18-11-2000

120 KARIMNAGAR 1539364 BANOTHU. SHARADA MPPS RAGHAVAPUR MANAKONDUR S.G.T Direct ST FEMALE INTER TTC/DED 16-04-1980 13-11-2000 13-11-2000 13-11-2000

121 KARIMNAGAR 1523955 JARUPULA. KAVITHA MPUPS CHERLAPALLY GANGADHARA S.G.T Direct ST FEMALE INTER TTC/DED 11-08-1976 14-12-2000 14-12-2000 14-12-2000

122 KARIMNAGAR 1536256 ATHRAM. JYOTHI MPPS VANNARAM MANAKONDUR S.G.T Direct ST FEMALE INTER TTC/DED 20-08-1981 24-11-2000 24-11-2000 24-11-2000

123 KARIMNAGAR 1539457 MOGILI. PADMA MPPS AMBALPOOR SHANKARAPATNAM S.G.T Direct ST FEMALE INTER TTC/DED 05-10-1981 13-11-2000 13-11-2000 13-11-2000

124 KARIMNAGAR 1521100 MADDI. SURESH MPPS KANUKULAGIDDA HUZURABAD S.G.T Direct OC MALE INTER TTC/DED 24-11-1977 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002

125 KARIMNAGAR 1533541 GOLLURI. PRAMOD KUMAR MPPS BC CLY AKUNUR SAIDAPUR S.G.T Direct SC MALE INTER TTC/DED 01-07-1980 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002

126 KARIMNAGAR 1539425 KONDA. RAJENDER KUMAR MPPS MALLANNAPALLY CHOPPADANDI S.G.T Direct SC MALE INTER TTC/DED 30-06-1975 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002

127 KARIMNAGAR 1533181 NEERLA. SATHYANARAYANA MPPS SUBHASHNAGAR THIMMAPUR S.G.T Direct SC MALE INTER TTC/DED 10-07-1975 19-01-2002 19-01-2002 19-01-2002

128 KARIMNAGAR 1523185 ADLA. DEVENDRAMANI MPPS PRIYADARSHINI COLONY KARIMNAGAR RURAL S.G.T Direct SC FEMALE INTER TTC/DED 15-02-1964 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002

129 KARIMNAGAR 1518657 DANAMPALLY. SRINIVAS MPPS SIRSAPALLY HUZURABAD S.G.T Direct SC MALE INTER TTC/DED 10-04-1976 19-01-2002 19-01-2002 19-01-2002

130 KARIMNAGAR 1536058 LAVUDIYA. GAJANLAL MPPS ALUGUNUR KARIMNAGAR S.G.T Direct ST MALE INTER TTC/DED 10-04-1979 19-01-2002 19-01-2002 19-01-2002

131 KARIMNAGAR 1540007 LINGALA. RAJU MPUPS ULLAMPALLY CHIGURUMAMIDI S.G.T Direct SC MALE INTER TTC/DED 24-04-1978 19-01-2002 19-01-2002 19-01-2002

132 KARIMNAGAR 1530407 AZMEERA. RAVINAYAK MPPS THANUGULA JAMMIKUNTA S.G.T Direct ST MALE INTER TTC/DED 02-01-1980 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002

133 KARIMNAGAR 1528721 THADAGONDA. VASANTHA MPPS MANGAPETA GANGADHARA S.G.T Direct SC FEMALE INTER TTC/DED 12-07-1979 19-01-2002 19-01-2002 19-01-2002

134 KARIMNAGAR 1527990 RUDRAVARAPU. DEVARANI MPPS SRIRAMULAPETA VEENAVANKA S.G.T Direct SC FEMALE INTER TTC/DED 18-09-1976 19-01-2002 19-01-2002 19-01-2002

135 KARIMNAGAR 1539535 BIJILI. DEVENDER MPPS DPEP GANGARAM VEENAVANKA S.G.T Direct ST MALE INTER TTC/DED 09-09-1981 19-01-2002 19-01-2002 19-01-2002

136 KARIMNAGAR 1517327 KUTHADI. ANITHA MPUPS VENKATAIPALLY GANGADHARA S.G.T Direct ST FEMALE INTER TTC/DED 27-04-1983 19-01-2002 19-01-2002 19-01-2002

137 KARIMNAGAR 1539220 BUKYA. SUJATHA MPPS KAMANPUR SC COLONY KOTHAPALLY S.G.T Direct ST FEMALE INTER TTC/DED 15-12-1982 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002

138 KARIMNAGAR 1541453 MOGILI. KANTHAIAH MPPS KAPUWADA GARSHEKURTHY GANGADHARA S.G.T Direct ST MALE INTER TTC/DED 08-10-1982 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002

139 KARIMNAGAR 1524313 ATRAM. LAXMI GPS RAMNAGAR KARIMNAGAR S.G.T Direct ST FEMALE INTER TTC/DED 17-05-1982 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002

140 KARIMNAGAR 1517299 KOTA. SUMANJALI MPPS DURSHED KARIMNAGAR RURAL S.G.T Direct ST FEMALE INTER TTC/DED 11-06-1983 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002

141 KARIMNAGAR 1527580 JARUPULA. RAMA MPPS MANAKONDUR MANAKONDUR S.G.T Direct ST FEMALE INTER TTC/DED 12-10-1982 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002

142 KARIMNAGAR 1521069 GOLLA. SRIDEVI MPPS YADAVNGAR MANAKONDUR S.G.T Direct ST FEMALE INTER TTC/DED 04-08-1983 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002
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Sl.
No.

Name of the District
Employee

ID
Name of the Employee

119 KARIMNAGAR 1506874 KADE. SRILATHA

120 KARIMNAGAR 1539364 BANOTHU. SHARADA

121 KARIMNAGAR 1523955 JARUPULA. KAVITHA

122 KARIMNAGAR 1536256 ATHRAM. JYOTHI

123 KARIMNAGAR 1539457 MOGILI. PADMA

124 KARIMNAGAR 1521100 MADDI. SURESH

125 KARIMNAGAR 1533541 GOLLURI. PRAMOD KUMAR

126 KARIMNAGAR 1539425 KONDA. RAJENDER KUMAR

127 KARIMNAGAR 1533181 NEERLA. SATHYANARAYANA

128 KARIMNAGAR 1523185 ADLA. DEVENDRAMANI

129 KARIMNAGAR 1518657 DANAMPALLY. SRINIVAS

130 KARIMNAGAR 1536058 LAVUDIYA. GAJANLAL

131 KARIMNAGAR 1540007 LINGALA. RAJU

132 KARIMNAGAR 1530407 AZMEERA. RAVINAYAK

133 KARIMNAGAR 1528721 THADAGONDA. VASANTHA

134 KARIMNAGAR 1527990 RUDRAVARAPU. DEVARANI

135 KARIMNAGAR 1539535 BIJILI. DEVENDER

136 KARIMNAGAR 1517327 KUTHADI. ANITHA

137 KARIMNAGAR 1539220 BUKYA. SUJATHA

138 KARIMNAGAR 1541453 MOGILI. KANTHAIAH

139 KARIMNAGAR 1524313 ATRAM. LAXMI

140 KARIMNAGAR 1517299 KOTA. SUMANJALI

141 KARIMNAGAR 1527580 JARUPULA. RAMA

142 KARIMNAGAR 1521069 GOLLA. SRIDEVI

18 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33

Whether  
charges 
pending  
(Yes/No)

Certificate 
verification 
completed 
(Yes/No)

Whether 
Eligible for 
Promotion 
(Yes / No) M

ob
ile

 N
o.

REMARKS

Type of 
InterDistric
t Transfer
(610/Other

)

Inter District 
Transfer Date

(DD-MM-
YYYY)

If appointed in 
aided, Date of 

Absorption From 
Aided Post

(DD-MM-YYYY)

PHC
(YES/NO

)

If PHC Yes
Type of PHC
(OH/VH/HI/
MR/ Multiple 
Disability) %

 o
f 

PH
CIf Appointed As

Spl.VV  Date Of acquiring 
minimum qualification

(DD-MM-YYYY)

Year 
Of Dsc M

ar
ks

D
sc

 R
an

k

2000 3042 YES OH 75 NO YES YES 9.442E+09

2000 3352 NO YES YES 9.052E+09

2000 3422 NO YES YES 9.948E+09

2000 3449 NO YES YES 9.705E+09

2000 3458 NO YES YES 9.492E+09

2001 82 YES HI 70 NO YES YES 9.247E+09

2001 1856 NO YES YES 9.178E+09

2001 2098 NO YES YES 9.442E+09

2001 2258 NO YES YES 9.95E+09

2001 2469 NO YES YES 9.441E+09

2001 2727 NO YES YES 9.952E+09

2001 2751 YES OH 90 NO YES YES 9.676E+09

2001 2777 NO YES YES 9.849E+09

2001 2781 NO YES YES 9.705E+09

2001 2861 NO YES YES 9.178E+09

2001 2929 NO YES YES 9.574E+09

2001 2997 NO YES YES 9.705E+09

2001 3002 NO YES YES 9.49E+09

2001 3368 YES OH 52 NO YES YES 9.493E+09

2001 3971 NO YES YES 9.441E+09

2001 4019 NO YES YES 9.702E+09

2001 4058 NO YES YES 9.183E+09

2001 4064 NO YES YES 9.554E+09

2001 4183 NO YES YES 8.686E+09
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Academic Professional

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

Date of First 
Appointment

(DD-MM-
YYYY)

If Appointed As
Spl.Teacher Mention the Date 

Of Regular Scale Awarded
(DD-MM-YYYY)
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st

e
(O

C/
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/S
C/

ST
)

G
en

de
r

(M
/F

) Educational qualifications Date Of Birth
(DD-MM-

YYYY)

Date of Joining 
Present Cat

(DD-MM-YYYY)

Date of Joining 
Feeder Cat

(DD-MM-YYYY)

Sl.
No.

Name of the District
Employee

ID
Name of the Employee

Name of the School in which 
Working

Mandal
Present
Designat

ion

Recruitment Type 
of Present 

Designation
(Direct/Promotee)

143 KARIMNAGAR 1528058 LOKINI. SHARADA MPPS SC CLY RENIKUNTA THIMMAPUR S.G.T Direct ST FEMALE INTER TTC/DED 04-12-1979 02-02-2002 02-02-2002 02-02-2002

144 KARIMNAGAR 1521105 LOKINI. SRINIVAS MPUPS REDDIPALLY VEENAVANKA S.G.T Direct ST MALE INTER TTC/DED 03-07-1981 26-02-2002 26-02-2002 26-02-2002

145 KARIMNAGAR 1521305 SANGASANI. KUMARI MPUPS VILASAGAR JAMMIKUNTA S.G.T Direct SC FEMALE INTER TTC/DED 20-06-1974 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002

146 KARIMNAGAR 1537162 GODARI. PRASHANTH MPPS ANKUSHAPUR JAMMIKUNTA S.G.T Direct SC MALE INTER TTC/DED 09-06-1982 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002

147 KARIMNAGAR 1519821 THIPPARAPU. NARENDRA PRASAD MPPS PERKAPALLY SAIDAPUR S.G.T Direct SC MALE INTER TTC/DED 04-01-1977 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002

148 KARIMNAGAR 1533169 DHANNAMANENI. SWAPNA KUMARI MPPS AREPALLY KARIMNAGAR S.G.T Direct OC FEMALE INTER TTC/DED 14-08-1981 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002

149 KARIMNAGAR 1540095 KADE. RAJAKUMARI MPPS THEEGALAGUTTAPALLI KARIMNAGAR S.G.T Direct SC FEMALE INTER TTC/DED 19-04-1967 18-11-2005 18-11-2005 03-03-2003

150 KARIMNAGAR 1551115 MUTHYAM. NAGARANI MPPS RAJAJINAGAR RAMADUGU S.G.T Direct BC-B FEMALE INTER TTC/DED 12-08-1987 19-01-2011 19-01-2011 19-01-2011

151 KARIMNAGAR 1553908 AVULA. SANDHYARANI MPPS REKURTHY KARIMNAGAR S.G.T Direct BC-D FEMALE INTER TTC/DED 10-01-1991 29-12-2012 29-12-2012 29-12-2012

152 KARIMNAGAR 1539266 KOTA. SHYAMKUMAR MPPS VAVILALA JAMMIKUNTA S.G.T Direct ST MALE INTER TTC/DED 10-07-1978 22-05-2019 22-05-2019 13-11-2000
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1 2 3 4

Sl.
No.

Name of the District
Employee

ID
Name of the Employee

143 KARIMNAGAR 1528058 LOKINI. SHARADA

144 KARIMNAGAR 1521105 LOKINI. SRINIVAS

145 KARIMNAGAR 1521305 SANGASANI. KUMARI

146 KARIMNAGAR 1537162 GODARI. PRASHANTH

147 KARIMNAGAR 1519821 THIPPARAPU. NARENDRA PRASAD

148 KARIMNAGAR 1533169 DHANNAMANENI. SWAPNA KUMARI

149 KARIMNAGAR 1540095 KADE. RAJAKUMARI

150 KARIMNAGAR 1551115 MUTHYAM. NAGARANI

151 KARIMNAGAR 1553908 AVULA. SANDHYARANI

152 KARIMNAGAR 1539266 KOTA. SHYAMKUMAR

18 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33

Whether  
charges 
pending  
(Yes/No)

Certificate 
verification 
completed 
(Yes/No)

Whether 
Eligible for 
Promotion 
(Yes / No) M

ob
ile

 N
o.

REMARKS

Type of 
InterDistric
t Transfer
(610/Other

)

Inter District 
Transfer Date

(DD-MM-
YYYY)

If appointed in 
aided, Date of 

Absorption From 
Aided Post

(DD-MM-YYYY)

PHC
(YES/NO

)

If PHC Yes
Type of PHC
(OH/VH/HI/
MR/ Multiple 
Disability) %

 o
f 

PH
CIf Appointed As

Spl.VV  Date Of acquiring 
minimum qualification

(DD-MM-YYYY)

Year 
Of Dsc M

ar
ks

D
sc

 R
an

k

2001 4256 NO YES YES 9.491E+09

2001 99999 NO YES YES 9.949E+09

2001 2202 NO YES YES 9.948E+09

2002 1009 YES OH <40 YES YES NO 7.33E+09

2002 1987 YES OH <40 NO YES YES 9.866E+09

2002 2190 YES VH 100 NO YES YES 6.304E+09

18-11-2005 2002 3624 YES OH 75 NO YES YES 9.966E+09

2008 12074 YES VH 100 NO YES YES 9.986E+09

2012 55 YES OH 82 NO YES YES 8.986E+09

22-05-2019 2000 2204 NO YES YES 8.501E+09
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